Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
Case
Color
Screen material Gain

Case
Height
w/
bracket
(B5)
Distance
from
fabric to
wall
(C1)
Case
Width
(C2)
N.W. G.W.
Lbs Lbs
VMAXT100XWH3 100" 16:9 White CineWhite® ISF 1.1 100.9 87.2 100.0 98.7 64.0 4.3 5.5 93.5 1.4 6.9 63.1 49.0 57.9 2.0 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.0 104.5 8.3 7.7 28.5 42.1
VMAXT105XWH3 105" 16:9 White CineWhite® ISF 1.1 105.2 91.5 104.4 101.5 64.0 4.3 5.5 94.0 1.4 6.9 65.6 51.5 60.3 2.0 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.0 111.0 8.5 7.9 32.3 46.6
VMAXT110XWH3 110" 16:9 White CineWhite® ISF 1.1 109.6 95.9 108.7 106.6 64.0 4.3 5.5 102.2 1.4 6.9 68.0 53.9 62.8 2.0 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.0 113.2 8.3 7.7 31.4 45.4
VMAXT115XWH3 115" 16:9 White CineWhite® ISF 1.1 113.9 100.2 113.1 110.2 64.0 4.3 5.5 104.5 1.4 6.9 70.5 56.4 65.2 2.0 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.0 * * * * *
VMAXT120XWH3 120" 16:9 White CineWhite® ISF 1.1 118.3 104.6 117.4 116.1 64.0 4.3 5.5 110.9 1.4 6.9 72.9 58.8 67.7 2.0 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.0 121.9 8.3 7.7 35.0 50.0
VMAXT125XWH3 125" 16:9 White CineWhite® ISF 1.1 122.6 109.0 121.8 121.2 64.0 4.3 5.5 113.2 1.4 6.9 75.4 61.3 70.1 2.0 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.0 127.5 8.5 7.7 * *
VMAXT135XWH3 135" 16:9 White CineWhite® ISF 1.1 131.4 117.7 130.5 129.2 96.0 4.3 5.5 121.5 1.4 6.9 80.3 66.2 75.0 2.0 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.0 135.0 8.3 7.7 38.5 54.7
Kgs Kgs
VMAXT100XWH3 100" 16:9 White CineWhite® ISF 1.1 2562 2214 2540 2506 1626 110 140 2374 35 175 1604 1245 1470 50 152 122 23 127 2655 210 195 12.9 19.1
VMAXT105XWH3 105" 16:9 White CineWhite® ISF 1.1 2673 2325 2651 2577 1626 110 140 2388 36 176 1666 1308 1532 50 152 122 23 127 2820 215 200 14.7 21.2
VMAXT110XWH3 110" 16:9 White CineWhite® ISF 1.1 2783 2435 2761 2707 1626 110 140 2595 35 175 1728 1370 1594 50 152 122 23 127 2875 210 195 14.3 20.6